Relatério Geral - 7K - Masculino
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Nome

AGNALDO MOURA DE MENEZES
JUNIOR

FERNANDO MALHEIROS FERREIRA
JAILSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JAILTON EMIDIO DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LEONARDO MARECO

DAYLLON PEREIRA DE CAMPOS
VITOR FRAZAO

FERNANDO BEZERRA FARIAS
ELIEZER CARNEIRO TORRES
CLEBIO MATEUS DA SILVA
HENRIQUE DE BRITO ESPINOSA

LUIZ EDUARDO CHIGHINE DOS
SANTOS

DIEGO FELIPE TALENO CANTERO
BRUNO DA CONCEICAO DE FREITAS
FLAVIO SILVA DE ARAUJO

JOAO VITOR SOUTO DA SILVA
LUCAS QUIRINO MELO

ANDRE LUIZ ANDERSON

ANDRE MENDES

CRISTIANO DE SALES

MARCIO GUIMARAES DE ANDRADE
KLEITON ALMEIDA

LEANDRO DA SILVA ALENCAR
DIOGO SILVA PELISSARO

JOAO PEDRO ANDRADE DIAS
GIOVANNI ARAUJO MASCARENHAS
JHONATAN DOS SANTOS LARROQUE
LUCAS DE SOUZA CALVES ALVAREZ
DARLAN MATHEUS DA SILVA VAZ
EDUARDO FERREIRA HORBACH
CLAUDIO ALVES TOBIAS

JONES MARIO DE AVILA MINERVINI
JUNIOR

EDGAR MARTINS DA ROSA FILHO

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2024 as 10:10:26

RANK-BRASIL

13° VOLTA UFMS

Fx.Et.
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kmaisclube.com.br

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo

00:03:22

00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:54
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:06
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:33

00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:48
00:04:52
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:39
00:05:49
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:20
00:06:32
00:06:35

00:06:40

Vel. Tempo
17,78 00:23:37
17,08 00:24:35
16,88 00:24:53
15,37 00:27:20
15,05 00:27:54
14,91 00:28:10
14,61 00:28:45
13,85 00:30:19
13,85 00:30:20
13,83 00:30:22
13,33 00:31:31
13,26 00:31:40
13,19 00:31:51
12,90 00:32:34
12,87 00:32:38
12,82 00:32:45
12,70 00:33:05
12,70 00:33:05
12,52 00:33:33
12,31 00:34:07
11,70 00:35:53
11,59 00:36:14
10,62 00:39:33
10,33 00:40:40
10,11 00:41:33
10,06 00:41:46
9,94 00:42:15
9,89 00:42:27
9,61 00:43:41
9,61 00:43:42
9,47 00:44:20
9,19 00:45:43
9,11 00:46:06
9,01 00:46:37
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13° VOLTA UFMS

Relatério Geral - 7K - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe Ritmo
35 1379  FELIPPI CROMINSKI MAGALHAES MO0099 - 00:07:39
36 1467  VICTOR LUIZ MARQUES SALDANHA MO0099 - 00:07:57

RODRIGUES
37 1444  MAURILIO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRADA = M0099 - 00:08:18
SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2024 as 10:10:26

RANK-BRASIL kmaisclube.com.br

Vel.
7,85
7,54

7,23

Tempo
00:53:32
00:55:40

00:58:07
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